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WEEK A

Monday 29th November Tuesday 30th November Wednesday 1st December Thursday 2nd December Friday 3rd December

Business

1hr 45

History

TBC

ICT/Computer Science

1hr 30

RE & Sociology

1hr 45

Geography

1hr 30

Science (Physics)

1hr 45

Maths

1hr 30

English Language

1hr 45

Science (Biology)

1hr 45

Maths

1hr 30

WEEK B

Monday 6th December Tuesday 7th December Wednesday 8th December Thursday 9th December Friday 10th December

Drama

1hr 30

Media Studies

TBC

PE

1hr30
ART EXAM ART EXAM

English Literature

1hr 45

Science (Chemistry)

1hr 45

Food/DT

1hr 45/ 2hrs
ART EXAM ART EXAM

WEEK A

Monday 13th December Tuesday 14th December Wednesday 15th December Thursday 16th December Friday 17th December

Music

TBC
FRENCH SPEAKING FRENCH SPEAKING

French Listening & Reading (F & H)

35mins & 45 Mins (F) 

45mins & 1hr (H)

FRENCH SPEAKING FRENCH SPEAKING


